 (
__
______________________________
Program of Study
)

	 
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	8:00
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	8:30
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	9:00
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	9:30
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	10:00
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	10:30
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	11:00
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	11:30
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	12:00
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	12:30
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	13:00
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	13:30
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	14:00
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	14:30
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	15:00
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	15:30
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	16:00
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	16:30
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	17:00
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	17:30
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	18:00
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	18:30
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 


Scheduling Conflict Management Grid
Spring 2012
Semester II of POS
 (
Use the grid above to schedule a student in your respective program. This grid is being utilized to identify interdepartmental conflicts. Ideally, a student enrolled in your Program should be able to complete 
the 
recommended courses
 in the semester
 as
 outlined in 
your Plan of Study.
)




Use the lines below to note issues to be addressed.
1. ____________________________________________________________________________
2. ____________________________________________________________________________
3. ____________________________________________________________________________
4. ____________________________________________________________________________
5. ____________________________________________________________________________
6. ____________________________________________________________________________

	 
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	8:00
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	8:30
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	9:00
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	9:30
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	10:00
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	10:30
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	11:00
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	11:30
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	12:00
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	12:30
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	13:00
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	13:30
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	14:00
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	14:30
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	15:00
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	15:30
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	16:00
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	16:30
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	17:00
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	17:30
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	18:00
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	18:30
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 



Scheduling Conflict Management Grid
Spring 2012
Semester IV of POS
 (
Use the grid above to schedule a student in your respective program. This grid is being utilized to identify interdepartmental conflicts. Ideally, a student enrolled in your Program should be able to complete the recommended courses in the semester as outlined in your Plan of Study.
)Use the lines below to note issues to be addressed.




1. ____________________________________________________________________________
2. ____________________________________________________________________________
3. ____________________________________________________________________________
4. ____________________________________________________________________________
5. ____________________________________________________________________________
